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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
03.10.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 18 51.75 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 16 53.42 Александар Маленко
Незванични MKD - 14 57.48 Андреј Стојановски SKO Подгорица (MNE) 04.07.2021
Незванични MKD - 12 1:01.76 Антониј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 55.62 599
2. Bozidar Mircevski 03 VIP Rabrotn. SK 57.28 549
3. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 57.60 540
4. Martin Muja 04 Nemo, PR 57.75 535
5. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1:02.37 425
6. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:02.45 423
7. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.52 422
8. Dimitar Klifov 05 Beta S. SK 1:02.56 421
9. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta S. SK 1:03.76 398

10. David Tanurovski 04 Orion, SK 1:04.22 389
11. Damjan Dimovski 03 Vardar 2018, SK 1:04.82 379
12. Kiril Angelkovikj 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.73 363
13. Nikola Stojkovski 05 Orion, SK 1:06.69 348
14. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.95 343
15. Edi Ilazi 05 Kastrioti, FE 1:07.85 330
16. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:09.15 312
17. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:09.73 304
18. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.08 299
19. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07 Orion, SK 1:11.67 280
20. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 1:11.79 279
21. Leo Ramoviq 07 H20, PR 1:12.55 270
22. Art Zeqiri 06 H20, PR 1:13.38 261
23. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:14.19 252
24. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:14.38 250

David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:14.38 250
26. Marko Jovanovski 04 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.44 231
27. Lis Osaj 08 Nemo, PR 1:18.48 213
28. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:18.97 209
29. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.45 198
30. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:20.56 197
31. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 1:23.54 177
32. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.61 170
33. Shkemb Recica 12 Kastrioti, FE 1:29.69 143
34. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:30.35 139
35. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:30.59 138
36. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.22 135
37. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:32.36 131
38. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 1:39.19 105
39. Viktor Vranishkovski 12 Beta S. SK 1:39.42 105

Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1:39.42 105
41. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.52 101
42. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:50.07 77
43. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:53.98 69
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IV DELFIN SPRINT 2021
SKOPJE, 3.10.2021

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Slobodno/Free

B: 14-15 godina

1. Jovan Jankovski 06 Orion, SK 55.62 599
2. Nikola Gjuretanovikj 07 Vardar 2018, SK 57.60 540
3. Mihail Bogdanovski 07 Beta S. SK 1:03.76 398
4. Maksim Kotev Stojmenov 07 Orion, SK 1:11.67 280
5. Leo Ramoviq 07 H20, PR 1:12.55 270
6. Art Zeqiri 06 H20, PR 1:13.38 261
7. Taulant Haxhiu 07 Prishtina, PR 1:14.19 252
8. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:18.97 209
9. Euron Mehmeti 07 Kastrioti, FE 1:30.35 139

C: 12-13 godina

1. Ognen Slavkovski 08 Orion, SK 1:02.37 425
2. Vasilij Gerasimovski 09 Orion, SK 1:02.45 423
3. Gorazd Stankovski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:02.52 422
4. Kiril Angelkovikj 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:05.73 363
5. Andrej Kalkus 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:06.95 343
6. Sergej Maljanovski Arnaudovski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:09.73 304
7. Pavel Tripunovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:10.08 299
8. Emil Mancev 08 Orion, SK 1:11.79 279
9. David Jovanovski 09 Orion, SK 1:14.38 250

10. Lis Osaj 08 Nemo, PR 1:18.48 213
11. Teodor Tasevski 08 Vardar 2018, SK 1:20.45 198
12. Andrej Misevski 09 Oktopod, SK 1:20.56 197
13. Nemanja Usovikj 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:24.61 170
14. David Petrovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:31.22 135
15. David Milenkovski 09 Vardar, SK 1:32.36 131
16. Borjan Gapic 09 Oktopod, SK 1:39.19 105
17. Matej Nikolovski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:40.52 101
18. Marko Stoleski 09 Vardar 2018, SK 1:53.98 69

D: 10-11 godina

1. Nikola Velkovski 10 Vardar, SK 1:09.15 312
2. Aleksandar Popovski 10 Mladost, SK 1:14.38 250
3. Viktor Cadinoski 11 Oktopod, SK 1:23.54 177
4. Roni Shahini 10 Kastrioti, FE 1:30.59 138
5. Gorazd Babunski 10 Vardar, SK 1:39.42 105
6. Viktor Dautovski 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:50.07 77
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